Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com
35
6.8 mm (0.27 in.) 3 mm (0.12 in.)
16 mm
(0.63 in.)
11 mm
(0.43 in.)
59

the busbar/MCB. Power Feed Devices
ensures permanent connection.
Type Designation
P 50 U T— — — —
(c) (b) (c) (d)
(a) = Power Feed lug/block
(b) = 50mm2 or 95mm2 cross-section area
(c) = USA and Canadian design basics
(d) = T-Terminal connection
B-Busbar connection
A
A
B
B
43
.5
mm
(1.
71
 in
.)
35.6 mm
(1.40 in.)
35.6 mm
(1.40 in.)
31.6 mm
(1.24 in.)
31.6 mm
(1.24 in.)
DIN Rail Clip
88.5 mm
(3.48 in.)
63
 m
m
(2.
48
 in
.)
63 mm
(2.48 in.)
The power feed lugs (Cat. # P50UT) fit together with the lugs of
the busbar in the terminals of the MCB/MA.
Assembly Instructions
P50UT P95UB
Type/Cat. No. P50UT P95UB
Electrical Ratings 115A/480VAC 200A/480VAC